

Tax Invoice
Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.
SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESAR MANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051
Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D2ZO Page 1 of 2

Customer Details			Shipping Details		Invoice No		35960	
Billing Details			SY.No :542, Kolthur Sy no-542, Genome Valley, Thurkapally, Hyderabad, , Hyderabad, Telangana- 500078		Invoice Date		13 Mar 2024	
GV Research Centers Pvt. Ltd 5-4-187/3&4, 11nd Floor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road Secunderabad, TELANGANA- 500003 GSTIN: 36AAHCG4562D1ZP			PO No		20240311006			
			PO Date		11 Mar 2024			
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt	
1	PLUM2437-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Bend-100mmx45-Nos.	39174000	10.00	81.00	810	18.00	145.8	
2	PLUM7477-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Coupling-100mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	73.00	730	18.00	131.4	
3	PLUM4387-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Coupling-75mmx45-Nos.	39174000	10.00	42.00	420	18.00	75.6	
4	PLUM7792-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Floor Trap-100mm-Nos.	39174000	10.00	114.00	1,140	18.00	205.2	
5	PLUM4983-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Nahani Trap--100mm-Nos	39174000	4.00	67.00	268	18.00	48.24	
6	PLUM8485-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Bend--100mm-Nos	39174000	12.00	90.00	1,080	18.00	194.4	
7	PLUM5593-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Bend-75mm-Nos.	39174000	6.00	55.00	330	18.00	59.4	
8	PLUM6029-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Tee--100mm-Nos	39174000	4.00	130.00	520	18.00	93.6	
9	PLUM8928-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Plain Tee-75mm-Nos.	39174000	4.00	72.00	288	18.00	51.84	
10	PLUM2885-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Socket Pipe-100x3000mm-Nos.	391723	10.00	461.00	4,610	18.00	829.8	



11	PLUM1660-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single socket pipe-75X3000mm-Nos.	391723	10.00	247.00	2,470	18.00	444.6
12	PLUM2418-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Y - 100mm-Nos.	39174000	6.00	168.00	1,008	18.00	181.44
13	PLUM5802-Plumbing-PVC SWR-Single Y - 75mm-Nos.	39174000	4.00	87.00	348	18.00	62.64
14	PLUM7330-Plumbing-PVC SWR-45deg Bend-75mm-Nos.	3917	6.00	45.00	270	18.00	48.6
Total Taxable Amount					14,292.00		2,572.56
Total Invoice Amount							16,865.00
IGST							
0.00							
CGST							
1,286.28							
SGST							
1,286.28							
Rupees : Sixteen Thousands Eight Hundred And Sixty Five Only.							

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,
 Authorised signator

